AITOWAVGroup

Technology Simplitied

lProposaI Details

PART DESCRIPTION

Audio Upgrade

NETWORKED AUDIO DIGITAL SOUND PROCESSOR 24 INPUT/OUTPUT + USB, POTS AND VOIP
SIMULTANEOUSLY

FLEXIBLE I/O INTERFACE - 8 PORTS

6.5" 2-WAY SURFACE SPEAKER, WHITE

22 AWG 2 CONDUCTOR, SHIELDED, WITH EZ PLENUM, BLACK

16 AWG 2 CONDUCTOR SPEAKER WIRE, PLENUM, BLACK

ESTIMATED FREIGHT AND HANDLING COSTS

MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS

INSTALLATION SERVICES - ENGINEERING, PROGRAMMING, ON-SITE INSTALLATION

QaTty

1.00

1.00
12.00
100.00
400.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Proposal

Kronenwetter Municipal Center
Kronenwetter Audio, Video, and

Control Upgrades

Proposal # 14870

UNIT PRICE

$3,455.88

$1.544.12
$114 .49
$0.20
$0.27
$325.00
$375.00
$10,900.00

Audio Upgrade Total:

TOTAL PRICE

$3,455.88

$1,544.12
$1,373.88
$20.00
$108.00
$325.00
$375.00
$10,900.00

$18,101.88



