

Proposal

Kronenwetter Municipal Center Kronenwetter Audio, Video, and Control Upgrades

Proposal # 14870

Proposal Details

PART DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Audio Upgrade			
NETWORKED AUDIO DIGITAL SOUND PROCESSOR 24 INPUT/OUTPUT + USB, POTS AND VOIP SIMULTANEOUSLY	1.00	\$3,455.88	\$3,455.88
FLEXIBLE I/O INTERFACE - 8 PORTS	1.00	\$1,544.12	\$1,544.12
6.5" 2-WAY SURFACE SPEAKER, WHITE	12.00	\$114.49	\$1,373.88
22 AWG 2 CONDUCTOR, SHIELDED, WITH EZ PLENUM, BLACK	100.00	\$0.20	\$20.00
16 AWG 2 CONDUCTOR SPEAKER WIRE, PLENUM, BLACK	400.00	\$0.27	\$108.00
ESTIMATED FREIGHT AND HANDLING COSTS	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00
MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS	1.00	\$375.00	\$375.00
INSTALLATION SERVICES - ENGINEERING, PROGRAMMING, ON-SITE INSTALLATION	1.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00

Audio Upgrade Total: \$18,101.88